PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7838195

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUN-YEN CHUNG	03/06/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KCC ZIPPER CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 216, HUAN CHENG NAN ROAD
City:	TONG XIANG CITY, ZHEJIANG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	314500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18119794

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6262256295

Email: armic@mcheniplaw.com

Correspondent Name: CHEYANG CHEN

Address Line 1: 17700 CASTLETON ST, SUITE 373,

Address Line 4: CITY OF INDUSTRY, CALIFORNIA 91748

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KW23_0004UP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEYANG CHEN
SIGNATURE:	/CHEYANG CHEN/
DATE SIGNED: 03/09/2023	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=KW23_0004UP_K42-015_ASS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 062939 FRAME: 0264

507791067

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number			
Whereas, I/We, Chun-Yen Chung of New Taipei City, Taiwan hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in BOTTOM STOP DEVICE OF DOUBLE-OPEN END ZIPPER. AND ASSEMBLY STRUCTURE THEREOF				
\boxtimes for which an application for a United States Patent was filed Application Number $18/119,794$.	on <u>09-MAR-2023</u> .			
for which an application for a United States Patent was execu	nted on March 06, 2023, and			
Whereas, KCC ZIPPER CO., LTD. of Zhejiang, China	, herein referred			
to as "assignee", whose mailing address is No. 216, Huan Chen	g Nan Road, Tong Kiang			
City, Zhejiang, China , is desirous of acquiri	ng the entire right, title and			
interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum oftendollars (\$_10.00_), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this 06th day of March , 20 23 ,				
at New Taipei City, Taiwan				
	5 feet			
Sign	nature			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*				
[*] □ Total of forms are submitted.				
ं ये हैं वेह				

PATENT REEL: 062939 FRAME: 0265

RECORDED: 03/09/2023

janj J

(Acc)

into